DIOCESE OF KANSAS CITY-ST. JOSEPH
3 Annual “In His Real Presence”
Eucharistic Congress
SEPTEMBER 10TH & 11TH, 2021
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St. Thomas More Parish
11822 Holmes Rd, Kansas City, MO 64131
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Friday Family Night: FREE, registration required
Register at:

Saturday: $15.00 before Aug. 15; $20.00 after Aug. 15 (incl. lunch)
Register at:

* Priest & Religious are Free: Registration required via email to “sage@diocesekcsj.org”

Or, mail-in registration to: Office of Divine Worship, 20 W Ninth Street KC,MO 64105

&
Highlights: &
* Relic Room Hosted by: Office of Divine Worship

* Exposition, Eucharistic Adoration & Benediction w/ Bishop Johnston on Sat. 816-714-2324


https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/STM10
https://kcsjcatholic.org/Eucharistic-Congress

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:20 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 am
8:15 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:15 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:25 pm
1:40 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

3rd Annual “In His Real Presence”
Eucharistic Congress
Friday Famdy Night 9-10-2081

Check-in
Welcome ~ Lorie Sage, Office of Divine Worship & Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films
Exposition

Eucharistic Adoration

Eucharistic Procession & Benediction

BREAK
I am the Good Shepherd: Encountering Jesus in the Bible and the Eucharist~ Diane Olsen
BREAK

Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools

Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films
DEPARTURE

Saturday Schedute 9-11-2021

Check-in

Mass

Welcome ~ Lorie Sage, Office of Divine Worship & Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films
The Evangelizing Dynamism of Eucharistic Adoration ~ Father Sunoj Thomas OSB

BREAK
How to Increase and Make Real the Intimacy of Jesus ~ Father Justin Hoye
BREAK
Importance and Benefits of Adoration ~ Bishop Johnston
Angelus ~ David Butel Lunch Prayers ~ Father Justin Hoye
LUNCH
Healing in His Eucharistic Heart ~ Sister Jude Andrew, OP
BREAK
Exposition
Eucharistic Adoration

Benediction with Bishop Johnston
DEPARTURE
*Confessions throughout the day




