DIOCESE OF KANSAS CITY-ST. JOSEPH 3rd Annual "In His Real Presence" Eucharistic Congress SEPTEMBER 10TH & 11TH, 2021

St. Thomas More Parish 11822 Holmes Rd, Kansas <u>City, MO 64131</u>

Friday Family Night:

Saturday:

* Priest & Religious are Free:

Or, mail-in registration to:

FREE, registration required Register at: <u>https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/STM10</u>

\$15.00 before Aug. 15; \$20.00 after Aug. 15 (incl. lunch) Register at: <u>https://kcsjcatholic.org/Eucharistic-Congress</u>

Registration required via email to "sage@diocesekcsj.org"

Office of Divine Worship, 20 W Ninth Street KC, MO 64105



Highlights:

* Relic Room

* Exposition, Eucharistic Adoration & Benediction w/ Bishop Johnston on Sat.

Hosted by: Office of Divine Worship 816-714-2324

3rd Annual "In His Real Presence" Eucharistic Congress

Friday Family Night 9-10-2021

5:30 pm Welcome ~ Lorie Sage, Office of Divine Worship & Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films 5:50 pm Exposition 6:00 pm Eucharistic Adoration 6:20 pm Eucharistic Procession & Benediction 7:00 pm	5:00 pm	Check-in
 6:00 pm Eucharistic Adoration 6:20 pm Eucharistic Procession & Benediction 7:00 pm BREAK 7:30 pm I am the Good Shepherd: Encountering Jesus in the Bible and the Eucharist~ Diane Olsen 8:00 pm BREAK 8:15 pm Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools 8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films 	5:30 pm	Welcome ~ Lorie Sage, Office of Divine Worship & Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films
 6:20 pm Eucharistic Procession & Benediction 7:00 pm BREAK 7:30 pm I am the Good Shepherd: Encountering Jesus in the Bible and the Eucharist~ Diane Olsen 8:00 pm BREAK 8:15 pm Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools 8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films 	5:50 pm	Exposition
7:00 pm BREAK 7:30 pm I am the Good Shepherd: Encountering Jesus in the Bible and the Eucharist~ Diane Olsen 8:00 pm BREAK 8:15 pm Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools 8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films	6:00 pm	Eucharistic Adoration
7:30 pm I am the Good Shepherd: Encountering Jesus in the Bible and the Eucharist~ Diane Olsen 8:00 pm BREAK 8:15 pm Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools 8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films	6:20 pm	Eucharistic Procession & Benediction
8:00 pm BREAK 8:15 pm Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools 8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films	7:00 pm	BREAK
8:15 pm Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools 8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films	7:30 pm	I am the Good Shepherd: Encountering Jesus in the Bible and the Eucharist~ Diane Olsen
8:45 pm Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films	8:00 pm	BREAK
	8:15 pm	Youth witnesses from St. Michael the Archangels & St. Pius X High Schools
9:00 pmDEPARTURE	8:45 pm	Evening Wrap-up ~ Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films
	9:00 pm	DEPARTURE

Saturday Schedule 9-11-2021

7:00 am	Check-in Check-in
8:15 am	Mass
9:00 am	Welcome ~ Lorie Sage, Office of Divine Worship & Michael McGlinn of Sistine Films
9:15 am	The Evangelizing Dynamism of Eucharistic Adoration ~ Father Sunoj Thomas OSB
9:45 am	BREAK
10:15 am	How to Increase and Make Real the Intimacy of Jesus ~ Father Justin Hoye
10:45 am	BREAK
11:15 am	Importance and Benefits of Adoration ~ Bishop Johnston
11:45 am	Angelus ~ David Butel Lunch Prayers ~ Father Justin Hoye
12:00 pm	
1:00 pm	Healing in His Eucharistic Heart ~ Sister Jude Andrew, OP
1:25 pm	BREAK
1:40 pm	Exposition
1:45 pm	Eucharistic Adoration
2:45 pm	Benediction with Bishop Johnston
3:00 pm	DEPARTURE
	*Confessions throughout the day

Confessions throughout the day